
Barrel Open 4 D
02/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO VICKY COWMASTER ABRUZZO 17,601 1

2 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN ABRUZZO 17,700 1

3 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER LAZIO 17,733 1

4 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE ABRUZZO 17,854 1

5 ILARIO DANIELE JOE CODY DIAMOND LAZIO 17,875 1

6 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO BLACK MOON LAZIO 17,973 1

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ATR VENICE ABRUZZO 18,105 2

2 ILARIO DANIELE LIBERTY MISSILE LAZIO 18,116 2

3 SBARDELLA ANTONIO JACK SKIPPA DOC ABRUZZO 18,145 2

4 DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE LAZIO 18,352 2

5 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SF FREACKLES O'LENA ABRUZZO 18,416 2

1 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY ABRUZZO 18,618 3

2 DI MANNO MASSIMO ROCKA FARO BI LAZIO 18,766 3

3 ROSSI PIETRO MG HOLLYWOOD TWIST ABRUZZO 18,812 3

4 TORTI RAIMONDO DIALME IMPRESSIVE ABRUZZO 18,935 3

1 DI MANNO PAOLO ROGER LAZIO 19,715 4

2 TUZI BERARDINO OK HOLLY WYATT SURPRISE ABRUZZO 20,334 4

3 CIMINI MARIO LITTLE ROCK ABRUZZO 21,926 4

DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO CL MISS OLENA SNAPPY ABRUZZO NT

2° TAPPA REGIONALE ABRUZZO 2012



Barrel Open 4 D TOP 15 - TOP HORSE
02/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV
TOP 
15

TOP 
HORSE

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO VICKY COWMASTER ABRUZZO 17,601 1 50 50

2 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN ABRUZZO 17,700 1 49 49

3 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER LAZIO 17,733 1 48 48

4 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE ABRUZZO 17,854 1 47 47

5 ILARIO DANIELE JOE CODY DIAMOND LAZIO 17,875 1 46 46

6 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO BLACK MOON LAZIO 17,973 1 45 45

7 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ATR VENICE ABRUZZO 18,105 2 0 44

8 ILARIO DANIELE LIBERTY MISSILE LAZIO 18,116 2 0 43

9 SBARDELLA ANTONIO JACK SKIPPA DOC ABRUZZO 18,145 2 0 42

10 DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO JANE SAILOR SURPRISE LAZIO 18,352 2 41 41

11 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SF FREACKLES O'LENA ABRUZZO 18,416 2 40 40

12 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY ABRUZZO 18,618 3 39 39

13 DI MANNO MASSIMO ROCKA FARO BI LAZIO 18,766 3 38 38

14 ROSSI PIETRO MG HOLLYWOOD TWIST ABRUZZO 18,812 3 37 37

15 TORTI RAIMONDO DIALME IMPRESSIVE ABRUZZO 18,935 3 36 36

16 DI MANNO PAOLO ROGER LAZIO 19,715 4 35 35

17 TUZI BERARDINO OK HOLLY WYATT SURPRISE ABRUZZO 20,334 4 34 34

18 CIMINI MARIO LITTLE ROCK ABRUZZO 21,926 4 33 33

19 DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO CL MISS OLENA SNAPPY ABRUZZO NT 1 1

                 2° TAPPA REGIONALE ABRUZZO 2012


